Year 11 Tracking Point 1 Timetable

	Date
	Subject
	Start Time
	Finish Time
	Extra time
	Venue 

	Thursday 23rd  November
	
LLW

RE 

Work Force as normal
	
12.20

1.50

9.30

	
1.20

2.50

3.30
	
1.35

3.05

N/A
	
Assembly Hall

Assembly Hall

Work Force




	Friday 24th November
	
English 


Option A Subjects

Business Studies (11A/Bc1 SE)

Digital Technology (11A/Di1 AO) 

Spanish (11A/Sp1 LQ) 

	
12.20




1.50

1.50

1.50


	
1.20




2.50

2.50

2.50

	
1.35




3.05

3.05

3.05

	
Assembly Hall




Assembly Hall

Assembly Hall

Assembly Hall





	Monday 27th November


	
Double Award Science - Biology

Single Award Science


	
12.20

12.20


	
1.20

1.10


	
1.35

1.23


	
Assembly Hall

Assembly Hall





	Tuesday 28th November 
	
Maths


Option B Subjects

Drama (11B/Dr1 CM) 

Media Studies (11B/Ms1 MCO)

Politics (11B/Pl1 DW)
	
12.20




1.50

1.50

1.50
	
1.20




2.40

2.50

2.50
	
1.35




2.53

3.05

3.05
	
Assembly Hall




Assembly Hall

Assembly Hall

Assembly Hall




	Wednesday 29th November

	Option C Subjects

Geography (11C/Gg1 TLS and 11C/Gg1 ES)

Music (11C/Mu1 BMC) 


PE (11C/Sl1 AMG) 

Spanish (11C/Sp1 CG) 



Option D Subjects

Home Economics (11D/He1 DMM) 

History (11D/Hi1 BL)

Media Studies (11D/Ms1 PB)

Technology and Design (11D/Td1 WR)

	

12.20


12.20


12.20

12.20





1.50


1.50

1.50

1.50



	

1.20


1.20


1.20

1.20





2.50


2.50

2.50

2.50

	

1.35


1.35


1.35

1.35





3.05


3.05

3.05

3.05



	

Assembly Hall


Music Room Mu1 BMCL

Assembly Hall

Assembly Hall





Assembly Hall


Assembly Hall

Assembly Hall

Assembly Hall

	Thursday 30th November

	Double Award Science - Chemistry


Work Force as normal
	12.20
	1.20
	1.35
	Assembly Hall














